021522JH1/4 | Z3 | 800.789.3810 | quotes@kelvix.com
Zolo™ 3
ultra-thin led washer/grazer
Store in a Temperature-Controlled Environment.
Features
• Multiple Optics Options Available
• Extruded Aluminum Alloy Housing
• Available in Titanium Gray, Black, or

1.34″
Unit Number Z-03-S1
Ordering Code S1
Length 0.70″ (18.0mm)
Width 1.25″ (32.0mm)
Stand Off Height 1.06" (27.0mm)
Rotation 70°
Unit Number Z-03-CP
Ordering Code CP
Length 0.79″ (20.0mm)
Width 0.70″ (17.7mm)
Stand Off Height 0.45" (11.5mm)
1" Stand Off
Mounting Clip
1.25″
1.29″
0.70"
Mounting
Dimensions
 Length 11.81" (300mm), 23.62" (600mm), 35.43" (900mm), 47.24" (1200mm)
 Width 1.02" (26.0mm)
 Height 0.83" (21.0mm)
0.83″
(21.0mm)
1.02″ (26.0mm)
1(11.81″), 2(23.62"), 3(35.43"), or 4(47.24")
Unit Number Z-03-GS
Ordering Code GS
Width 1.02″ (26.0mm)
Height 1.46" (37.0mm)
Solid Glare Shield
1.02″
1.20″
Options
0.83″
0.51″
1.18″
0.45″
1.06″
0.63″
70°
Louver
Unit Number Z-03-LV
Ordering Code LV
Louver Width 1.20″ (30.5mm)
Louver Height 0.51″ (13.0mm)
Overall Height 1.04" (26.5mm)
021522JH3/4 | Z3 | 800.789.3810 | quotes@kelvix.com
Options
Unit Number Z-03-ALV
Ordering Code ALV
Louver Width 1.20″ (30.5mm)
Louver Height 0.51″ (13.0mm)
Overall Height 1.04" (26.5mm)
Asymmetric Louver
Unit Number Length
Z-03-FML-6 6ft
Z-03-FML-20 20ft
Z-03-FML-50 50ft
Unit Number Length
Z-03-FMC-1 1ft
Z-03-FMC-2 2ft
Z-03-FMC-6 6ft
Power & Connectors Options
Power Lead
Connector
24vdc+